> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
LAND ROVER

Riferimento
LR 129322

FA2535

Filtri Aria

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BREMSI

LUCAS
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
WIX FILTERS

AIR FILTER LAND ROVER
Disponibile
8050141339400

58

163

347

Cartuccia filtro

Riferimento
PA471
ADBP220082
FA2535
LFAF728

C 35017
ELP9642
P826
AR1721PM
AA2535
AR1721PM
WA9956
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